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YUSIF RZAZADE
COOK

Personal Information Identity Card PIN Number 7VZH6ES

Date of Birth: 16.01.1995 Place of Birth (City and Country): AZERBAIJAN,
Lankaran district

Email:yusifrzazade473@gmail.com Mobile Number: (+994) 50 758 09 88
Permanent Address: Lankaran district, Expected Salary Per Month: 1200 — 1500 $
Haftoni village

Nationality: Azerbaijan Alternative rank applying for: Cook
Nearest airport Heydar Aliyev International Airport

Baku, Azerbaijan




Height (cm) | Weight (kg) | Eyes Color Hair | Size of safety | Size of Blood

Color | shoes overalls Group

175 cm 60 kg Blue Black 41 M O RH+

Next of kin Relationship Address
Rzayev Tosif (+994) 50 712 34 52 Brother Azerbaijan, Lankaran district, Haftoni
village

Full name of School Place of Issue Grade/Class From To
“Industrial Support and ~ Azerbaijan, Lankaran Cook 02.12.2024 04.04.2025
Training Services
Additional Education
Center” LLC

KNOWLEDGE OF LANGUAGE

Russian Advanced Level (A1)
Azerbaijan Advanced Level (C2)
Turkish Advanced Level (C2)
English Elementary (A1)




SEAMAN’S BOOK DETAILS |
Document Place of Issue Number Issued Valid
Republic of Azerbaijan Azerbaijan, Baku CO5486715 31.08.2025  30.08.2035
SEAFARERS’ IDENTITY Azerbaijan, Baku AZE 037159 22.08.2025  22.08.2030
DOCUMENT

Seaman's Record Book Azerbaijan, Baku DQK 032302  22.08.2025  22.08.2030

MEDICAL INFORMATION

Document Place of issue Date of issue Date of expiry
Medical Certificate Azerbaijan, Baku 27.11.2024 27.11.2026
COVID-19 Vaccination Certificate Azerbaijan, Baku - Unlimited

Vaccination Against Yellow Fiver - - -




STCW AND OTHER CERTIFICATES

Name of course/
Certificate

SAFETY

FAMILIARIZATION

TRAINING

PERSONAL SURVIVAL

TECHNICS

FIRE PREVENTION &

FIRE FIGHTING

ELEMENTARY FIRST

AID

PERSONAL SAFETY &

SOCIAL
RESPONSIBILITY

Training for seafarers with
designated security duties

Ship Security-related

familiarization

securityawareness training

International Safety
Management Code

Proficiency in survival
craft and boats other than

fast rescue boats

Institute

State Maritime and
Port Agency

State Maritime and
Port Agency

State Maritime and
Port Agency

State Maritime and
Port Agency

State Maritime and
Port Agency

State Maritime and
Port Agency

State Maritime and
Port Agency

State Maritime and
Port Agency

State Maritime and
Port Agency

Place of
1ssue

Azerbaijan
Baku

Azerbaijan
Baku

Azerbaijan
Baku

Azerbaijan
Baku

Azerbaijan
Baku

Azerbaijan
Baku

Azerbaijan
Baku

Azerbaijan
Baku

Azerbaijan
Baku

Certificate Ne

SO-1011-25

SO-1011-25

SO-1011-25

SO-1011-25

SO-1011-25

SH-0774-25

SI-0786-25

SP-1097-25

SL-0791-25

Date of
1ssue

13.06.2025

13.06.2025

13.06.2025

13.06.2025

13.06.2025

04.07.2025

25.06.2025

18.07.2025

04.06.2025

Date of
expiry

11.06.2030

11.06.2030

11.06.2030

11.06.2030

11.06.2030

Unlimited

Unlimited

15.07.2030

04.06.2030

CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY

Details of
Limitations/
Grade/Class Issuing country Certificate Ne Date issued = Expires STCW
Regulation
Cook State Maritime and Port | ID No: RP17294 | 14.08.2025 | Unlimited -

Agency No: 0985/25



Vessel Type of vessel

GRT

Rank

Sign on

Sign off

Flag/Port | DWT

MORION

PTS

Azerbaijan

70

226

Cook Cadet

31.01.2025

04.04.2024

REFERENCES |

Company Information

Name of Company: -

Name of person to contact:

Phone:




