



YUSIF RZAZADE cook

Personal Information	Identity Card PIN Number 7VZH6E8
Date of Birth: 16.01.1995	Place of Birth (City and Country): AZERBAİJAN, Lankaran district
Email:yusifrzazade473@gmail.com	Mobile Number: (+994) 50 758 09 88
Permanent Address: Lankaran district, Haftoni village	Expected Salary Per Month: 1200 – 1500 \$
Nationality: Azerbaijan	Alternative rank applying for: Cook
Nearest airport	Heydar Aliyev International Airport Baku, Azerbaijan

Height (cm)	Weight (kg)	Eyes Color	Hair Color	Size of safety shoes	Size of overalls	Blood Group
175 cm	60 kg	Blue	Black	41	M	O (1) RH +

Next of kin	Phone	Relationship	Address
Rzayev Tosif	(+994) 50 712 34 52	Brother	Azerbaijan, Lankaran district, Haftoni village

Full name of School		Grade/Class	From	То
"İndustrial Support and Training Services Additional Education Center" LLC	Azerbaijan, Lankaran	Cook	02.12.2024	04.04.2025

KNOWLEDGE OF LANGUAGE	
Russian	Advanced Level (A1)
Azerbaijan	Advanced Level (C2)
Turkish	Advanced Level (C2)
English	Elementary (A1)

SEAMAN'S BOOK DETAILS	S			
Document	Place of Issue	Number	Issued	Valid
Republic of Azerbaijan	Azerbaijan, Baku	CO5486715	31.08.2025	30.08.2035
SEAFARERS' IDENTITY DOCUMENT	Azerbaijan, Baku	AZE 037159	22.08.2025	22.08.2030
Seaman's Record Book	Azerbaijan, Baku	DQK 032302	22.08.2025	22.08.2030

MEDICAL INFORMATION			
Document	Place of issue	Date of issue	Date of expiry
Medical Certificate	Azerbaijan, Baku	27.11.2024	27.11.2026
COVID-19 Vaccination Certificate	Azerbaijan, Baku	-	Unlimited
Vaccination Against Yellow Fiver	-	-	-

STCW AND OTHER CERTIFICATES						
Name of course/ Certificate	Institute	Place of issue	Certificate №	Date of issue	Date of expiry	
SAFETY FAMILIARIZATION TRAINING	State Maritime and Port Agency	Azerbaijan Baku	SO-1011-25	13.06.2025	11.06.2030	
PERSONAL SURVIVAL TECHNICS	State Maritime and Port Agency	Azerbaijan Baku	SO-1011-25	13.06.2025	11.06.2030	
FIRE PREVENTION & FIRE FIGHTING	State Maritime and Port Agency	Azerbaijan Baku	SO-1011-25	13.06.2025	11.06.2030	
ELEMENTARY FIRST AID	State Maritime and Port Agency	Azerbaijan Baku	SO-1011-25	13.06.2025	11.06.2030	
PERSONAL SAFETY & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY	State Maritime and Port Agency	Azerbaijan Baku	SO-1011-25	13.06.2025	11.06.2030	
Training for seafarers with designated security duties	State Maritime and Port Agency	Azerbaijan Baku	SH-0774-25	04.07.2025	Unlimited	
Ship Security-related familiarization securityawareness training	State Maritime and Port Agency	Azerbaijan Baku	SI-0786-25	25.06.2025	Unlimited	
International Safety Management Code	State Maritime and Port Agency	Azerbaijan Baku	SP-1097-25	18.07.2025	15.07.2030	
Proficiency in survival craft and boats other than fast rescue boats	State Maritime and Port Agency	Azerbaijan Baku	SL-0791-25	04.06.2025	04.06.2030	

CERTIFICATE OF					
Grade/Class	Issuing country	Certificate №	Date issued	Expires	Details of <u>Limitations/</u> STCW Regulation
Cook	State Maritime and Port Agency	ID No: RP17294 No: 0985/25	14.08.2025	Unlimited	-

Vessel	Type of vessel	Flag/Port	DWT	GRT	Rank	Sign on	Sign off
MORİON	PTS	Azerbaijan	70	226	Cook Cadet	31.01.2025	04.04.2024

REFERENCES

Company Information

Name of Company: -Name of person to contact:

Phone: